Long lasting low-voltage landscape lighting
power supply
Cutting-edge core design significantly enhances
electrical efficiency
Improved thermal management ensures years of
reliable operation
Designed to meet stringent safety and performance
standards for electrical equipment
Rated to UL-1838 (Landscape Lighting) and
UL-379 (Pool & Spa)
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
150W, 300W & 600W
LED Transformer
LED Series
PROJECT:
MODELS:
We reserve the right to improve our products and make changes in the speci-
fications and designs without notice and without incurring obligation. Products
depicted in this brochure are for demonstration purposes only.  Actual products
offered for sale may vary in design and features.
5825 Jasmine Street, Riverside, CA 92504-1183   •   Cutomer Service  800-995-4831  •   Order Services –  800-862-1882
© ULS 03/25     Form No  25-0105-ULS-NA
SPECIFICATION
ELECTRICAL
MECHANICAL
DIMENSIONS & FEATURES
ACCESSORIES
Model 150SSSL-LED-PS 300SSSL-LED-PS 600SSSL-LED-PS
Dimensions 4.75”W x 14.25”H x 5.125”D 7.08”W x 14.75”H x 6.67”D
Weight 13.25 lbs. 15.5 lbs. 31.75 lbs.
Power Cord 16AWG with NEMA 5-15P Plug, 6’ length
Cabinet 304 stainless steel, complies with NEMA 3R
Finish Stainless Steel
Power Output (Watts) 150W 300W 600W
Power Input 120V AC, 60Hz
Output Voltage 12V, 13V, 14V, 15V
Transformer Volt
Amps
180VA @ 12V
180VA @ 13V **
180VA @ 14V **
180VA @ 15V **
300VA @ 12V
325VA @ 13V
325VA @ 14V **
325VA @ 15V **
600VA @ 12V
650VA @ 13V
650VA @14V **
650VA @ 15V **
** VA is thermally regulated to prevent overload. Exceeding stated VA will shut down
Secondary Electrical
Protection 15-amp breaker 25-amp breaker 2X25-amp breaker
Suitable for outdoor use
2.933”
(7,45cm)
4.75”
(12,07cm)
5.125”
(13,02cm)
14.25”
(36,2cm)
2X 0.098”
(2X 2,5mm)
2X 0.512”
(2X 13mm)
2X 0.374”
(2X 9,5mm)
1
2
3
4
6
7
5
8
9
10
11 12
1 – Photocell Receptacle, Jumper
2 – 25 Amps Breaker
3 – Lockable Latch
4 – Power Cord Strain Relief
5 – Terminal Block
6 – Power Cord Receptacle, Polarized, NEMA 5-15R
7 – Door Label/RUN Information Listing
8 – 1/2" Conduit Access, Small Plug Cap
9 – Power Cord Supply Strain Relief
10 – 3/4" Conduit Access, Medium Plug Cap
11 – Power Cord, 16 AWG with NEMA 5-15P Plug
12 – 1-1/4" Conduit Access, Large Plug Cap
Side View Back View
Front View
Suitable for outdoor use
2X 0.50”
(12,7mm)
2.953”
(7,5cm)
7.075”
(17,97cm)
6.669”
(16,94cm)
14.724”
(37,4cm)
2X 0.098”
(2,5mm)
1
2
3
45
6
7 8 9
10
12
11
1 – Photocell Receptacle, Jumper
2 – 25 Amps Breakers
3 – Lockable Latch
4 – Terminal Block
5 – Power Cord Receptacle, Polarized, NEMA 5-15R
6 – Door Label/RUN Information Listing
7 – Power Cord Strain Relief
8 – 3/4" Conduit Access, Medium Plug Cap
9 – 1-1/4" Conduit Access, Large Plug Cap
10 – Power Cord Supply Strain Relief
11 – 1/2” Conduit Access, Small Plug Cap
12 – Power Cord, 16 AWG with NEMA 5-15P Plug
Side View Back View
Front View
Suitable for outdoor use
2.933”
(7,45cm)
4.75”
(12,07cm)
5.125”
(13,02cm)
14.25”
(36,2cm)
2X 0.098”
(2X 2,5mm)
2X 0.512”
(2X 13mm)
2X 0.374”
(2X 9,5mm)
1
2
3
4
6
7
5
8
9
10
11 12
1 – Photocell Receptacle, Jumper
2 – 25 Amps Breaker
3 – Lockable Latch
4 – Power Cord Strain Relief
5 – Terminal Block
6 – Power Cord Receptacle, Polarized, NEMA 5-15R
7 – Door Label/RUN Information Listing
8 – 1/2" Conduit Access, Small Plug Cap
9 – Power Cord Supply Strain Relief
10 – 3/4" Conduit Access, Medium Plug Cap
11 – Power Cord, 16 AWG with NEMA 5-15P Plug
12 – 1-1/4" Conduit Access, Large Plug Cap
Side View Back View
Front View
Suitable for outdoor use
2X 0.50”
(12,7mm)
2.953”
(7,5cm)
7.075”
(17,97cm)
6.669”
(16,94cm)
14.724”
(37,4cm)
2X 0.098”
(2,5mm)
1
2
3
45
6
7 8 9
10
12
11
1 – Photocell Receptacle, Jumper
2 – 25 Amps Breakers
3 – Lockable Latch
4 – Terminal Block
5 – Power Cord Receptacle, Polarized, NEMA 5-15R
6 – Door Label/RUN Information Listing
7 – Power Cord Strain Relief
8 – 3/4" Conduit Access, Medium Plug Cap
9 – 1-1/4" Conduit Access, Large Plug Cap
10 – Power Cord Supply Strain Relief
11 – 1/2” Conduit Access, Small Plug Cap
12 – Power Cord, 16 AWG with NEMA 5-15P Plug
Side View Back View
Front View
SNPC2
Snap in Photocell
SMRT- T
Internet Gateway &
App Control
T
 Manual Timer
LPCU-A
Digital Switch &
Calendar Function
CONFORMS TO
UL STD. UL838 /UL379
CERTIFIED TO
CSASTD.
C22.2 NO.218.1